
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Grace Farr - (477587) - Winsford Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.18 595 F 08/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

1:07.58 584 H 08/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

1:07.77 579 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:07.77 579 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:07.77 579 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:07.87 577 H 28/09/13 Satellites Splash & Dash Relay & Sprint Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:07.87 577 H 19/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Winsford 2

1:08.25 567 F 25/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:08.34 565 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Winsford 3

1:08.49 561 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:08.49 561 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:08.49 561 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:08.62 558 H 25/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:08.89 551 H 19/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:09.37 540 F 04/07/15 Winsford Summer Club Championships Winsford Winsford 4

1:09.45 538 F 14/09/15 Winsford Club Championships Winsford Winsford 4

1:09.69 533 F 24/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno Crewe Flyers 2

1:10.05 524 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Winsford 2

1:10.05 524 H 28/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Winsford 2

1:10.52 514 F 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Winsford 2

1:10.52 514 F 28/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Winsford 2

1:11.27 498 H 14/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.92 465 H 12/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:13.94 446 H 14/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:14.54 435 H 25/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:17.00 395 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

1:17.25 391 H 07/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2
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1:17.25 391 H 07/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:18.83 368 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

1:18.84 368 H 15/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:25.01 293 H 21/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:25.44 289 H 15/05/10 COSACCS Y2K 2010 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:25.53 288 H 09/01/10 North Midlands Age Groups Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:27.02 273 H 28/11/09 Cumbria Autumn Graded Whitehaven Crewe Flyers 3

1:29.26 253 H 22/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:30.12 246 H 10/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:33.00 224 H 16/05/09 COSACSS Open Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.52 514 F 28/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Winsford 2

1:10.05 524 H 28/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Winsford 2

1:10.52 514 F 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Winsford 2

1:10.05 524 H 21/01/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Winsford 2

1:07.87 577 H 19/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Winsford 2

1:08.34 565 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Winsford 3

1:08.49 561 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:08.49 561 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:08.49 561 F 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:07.77 579 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:07.77 579 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:07.77 579 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:07.18 595 F 08/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

1:07.58 584 H 08/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

1:09.45 538 F 14/09/15 Winsford Club Championships Winsford Winsford 4

1:09.37 540 F 04/07/15 Winsford Summer Club Championships Winsford Winsford 4

1:09.69 533 F 24/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno Crewe Flyers 2

1:08.25 567 F 25/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:08.62 558 H 25/01/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:08.89 551 H 19/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:07.87 577 H 28/09/13 Satellites Splash & Dash Relay & Sprint Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:11.27 498 H 14/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:12.92 465 H 12/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:13.94 446 H 14/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:14.54 435 H 25/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

1:17.00 395 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

1:17.25 391 H 07/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:18.84 368 H 15/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:18.83 368 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

1:25.44 289 H 15/05/10 COSACCS Y2K 2010 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:25.01 293 H 21/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:25.53 288 H 09/01/10 North Midlands Age Groups Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

1:27.02 273 H 28/11/09 Cumbria Autumn Graded Whitehaven Crewe Flyers 3

1:33.00 224 H 16/05/09 COSACSS Open Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

1:29.26 253 H 22/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

1:30.12 246 H 10/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2
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